
Office of Academic Achievement - 2012 Fall Calendar 

DATE TIME ACADEMIC WORKSHOP 

Saturday, September 8, 2012 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Torts I (All) 

Torts (HP) 

Con Law 2L (B)(C) - Camp 
 

Saturday, Sept. 15, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Real Property I (All) 

Criminal Law (HP) 

Con Law 2L (A) – Burch (D)(Eve) -Faulks  

 

Saturday, September 22, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Civil Procedure I (All) 

Civil Procedure (HP) 

Evidence 2L (B) - Mears (C) - Karsai 

(Eve) –Miller 

 

Saturday, September 29, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Contracts I (All) 

Evidence 2L (A)- de Haven / (D) - Saviello 

 

Saturday, October 6, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Torts I (All) 

Torts (HP) 

Con Law 2L (B)(C) - Camp 

 

Saturday, October 13, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Real Property I (All) 

Criminal Law (HP) 

Con Law 2L (A) – Burch (D)(Eve) -Faulks  

 

Saturday, October 20, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Civil Procedure I (All) 

Civil Procedure (HP) 

Evidence 2L (B) - Mears (C) - Karsai 

(Eve) –Miller 

 

Saturday, October 27, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

STUDY GROUPS: 

Contracts I (All) 

Evidence 2L (A)- de Haven / (D) - Saviello 
 

Saturday, November 3, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
 

MOCK EXAMS: 

 

Saturday, November 10, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
 

MOCK EXAMS: 

 

 


